Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.63
33.73
34.37
34.57
35.13
35.15
37.24
37.46
37.88
37.99
38.74
38.78
38.87
39.28
39.39
39.70
40.12
43.45
45.55
46.31
47.43

50.95

Swims in Date Order

Time

34.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

284
281
266
261
249
248
209
205
198
197
185
185
184
178
176

167
131
114
108
101
81

WA Pts

266

Round

m I I I I I I I I T I T

I I I I T

Round

H

Date

01/10/19
06/07/19
23/11/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
02/10/18
2611117
04/10/16
16/02/18
03/10/17
01/12/15
11/06/17
06/10/15
05/12/15
03/12/16
18/10/15
05/06/16
30/11/14
10/11/13
15/10/13
24111113
16/10/12

Date

23/11/119

Meet

Maidstone Club Championships 2019
Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open
Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018
Medway ASA Championships 2018

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017

Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Maidstone Time Trials

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
Maidstone Club Championships

Thanet Margate Open

Maidstone Club Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Margate Open Meet 2016

Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014
Kent County Development Meet
Maidstone Club Championships 2013
Maidstone L3 Open Meet

Maidstone SC Club Championships

Meet

Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet

Venue

Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Margate
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Margate
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Venue

Maidstone

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.63
33.73
34.57
35.13
35.15
37.88
37.24
37.99
38.78
39.39
37.46
40.12
39.28
38.74
39.70
38.87
43.45
47.43
45.55
46.31

50.95

Copyright 2024

284
281
261
249
248
198
209
197
185
176
205
167
178
185

184
131
101
114
108
81

m I I I I I I I I T I T

I I I I T

01/10/19
06/07/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
02/10/18
16/02/18
26/11/17
03/10/17
11/06/17
03/12/16
04/10/16
05/06/16
05/12/15
01/12/15
18/10/15
06/10/15
30/11/14
24/11113
10/11/13
15/10/13
16/10/12

Maidstone Club Championships 2019

Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018

Medway ASA Championships 2018

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018

Maidstone Time Trials

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017

Thanet Margate Open

Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Margate Open Meet 2016

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Club Championships
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Club Championships
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014
Maidstone L3 Open Meet

Kent County Development Meet
Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Maidstone SC Club Championships

Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Margate
Gillingham
Maidstone
Margate
Gillingham
Maidstone
Beckenham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone

Maidstone

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Page 2/2
4

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



