Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.63	284	Н	01/10/19	Maidstone Club Championships 2019	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
33.73	281	F	06/07/19	Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
34.37	266	Н	23/11/19	Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet	Maidstone		3
34.57	261	F	15/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
35.13	249	Н	18/11/18	Medway ASA Championships 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
35.15	248	Н	02/10/18	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
37.24	209	Н	26/11/17	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
37.46	205	Н	04/10/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
37.88	198	Н	16/02/18	Maidstone Time Trials	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
37.99	197	Н	03/10/17	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
38.74	185	Н	01/12/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
38.78	185	Н	11/06/17	Thanet Margate Open	Margate	Maidstone SC	3
38.87	184	Н	06/10/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
39.28	178	Н	05/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
39.39	176	Н	03/12/16	Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
39.70	172	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Maidstone SC	3
40.12	167	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Maidstone SC	3
43.45	131	Н	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone		3
45.55	114	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
46.31	108	Н	15/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
47.43	101	Н	24/11/13	Maidstone L3 Open Meet	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
50.95	81		16/10/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4

## Swims in Date Order

Т	ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyri	34.37 ight 202	266 4	Н	23/11/19	Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet	Maidstone	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
33.63	284	Н	01/10/19	Maidstone Club Championships 2019	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
33.73	281	F	06/07/19	Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
34.57	261	F	15/12/18	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
35.13	249	Н	18/11/18	Medway ASA Championships 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
35.15	248	Н	02/10/18	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
37.88	198	Н	16/02/18	Maidstone Time Trials	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
37.24	209	Н	26/11/17	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
37.99	197	Н	03/10/17	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
38.78	185	Н	11/06/17	Thanet Margate Open	Margate	Maidstone SC	3
39.39	176	Н	03/12/16	Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
37.46	205	Н	04/10/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
40.12	167	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Maidstone SC	3
39.28	178	Н	05/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
38.74	185	Н	01/12/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
39.70	172	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Maidstone SC	3
38.87	184	Н	06/10/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
43.45	131	Н	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone		3
47.43	101	Н	24/11/13	Maidstone L3 Open Meet	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
45.55	114	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
46.31	108	Н	15/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
50.95	81		16/10/12	Maidstone SC Club Championships	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4